

Cleveland State University

LAW Fee Schedule

	CREDIT HOURS	LAW FEES			MASTERS OF LEGAL STUDIES	
		IN-STA	ATE (RESIDENT)	NON-RESIDENT (OUT OF STATE)	IN-STATE (RESIDENT)	NON-RESIDENT (OUT OF STATE)
	1		\$957.20	\$1,314.40	\$531.40	\$998.90
	2		1,914.40	2,628.80	1,062.80	1,997.80
	3		2,871.60	3,943.20	1,594.20	2,996.70
	4		3,828.80	5,257.60	2,125.60	3,995.60
	5		4,786.00	6,572.00	2,657.00	4,994.50
	6		5,743.20	7,886.40	3,188.40	5,993.40
	7		6,700.40	9,200.80	3,719.80	6,992.30
	8		7,657.60	10,515.20	4,251.20	7,991.20
	9		8,614.80	11,829.60	4,782.60	8,990.10
	10		9,572.00	13,144.00	5,314.00	9,989.00
	11		10,529.20	14,458.40	5,845.40	10,987.90
	12		11,486.40	15,772.80	6,376.80	11,986.80
	13		12,443.60	17,087.20	6,908.20	12,985.70
	14		12,443.60	17,087.20	6,908.20	12,985.70
	15		12,443.60	17,087.20	6,908.20	12,985.70
	16		12,443.60	17,087.20	6,908.20	12,985.70
	47		40,440,00			10,005,70
	17		12,443.60	17,087.20	6,908.20	12,985.70
Th	17 18 nere is no	o upper l	12,443.60 12,443.60 imit on the tuition	17,087.20 17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f	6,908.20 6,908.20	12,985.70 12,985.70 hours and above.
Th	18	o upper l	12,443.60		6,908.20	12,985.70
	18 nere is no		12,443.60 imit on the tuition 1 Credit Hour	17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f ALLOCATION of FEES 1 Credit Hour	6,908.20 for Law Students is 13 credit	12,985.70
	18 here is no	nal Fee:	12,443.60 imit on the tuition 1 Credit Hour \$893.30	17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f ALLOCATION of FEES 1 Credit Hour \$1,250.50	6,908.20 for Law Students is 13 credit 1 Credit H \$467.50	12,985.70 hours and above. our \$935.00
	18 here is no Instruction Gen		12,443.60 imit on the tuition 1 Credit Hour	17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f ALLOCATION of FEES 1 Credit Hour	6,908.20 for Law Students is 13 credit	12,985.70 hours and above.
	18 Instruction Gen Technol	nal Fee: eral Fee:	12,443.60 imit on the tuition 1 Credit Hour \$893.30 \$55.40 \$8.50	17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f ALLOCATION of FEES 1 Credit Hour \$1,250.50 \$55.40 \$8.50	6,908.20 for Law Students is 13 credit 1 Credit H \$467.50 \$55.40 \$8.50	12,985.70 hours and above. our \$935.00 \$55.40
ineering	18 Instruction Generation Technol	nal Fee: eral Fee:	12,443.60 imit on the tuition 1 Credit Hour \$893.30 \$55.40 \$8.50	17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f ALLOCATION of FEES 1 Credit Hour \$1,250.50 \$55.40 \$8.50	6,908.20 for Law Students is 13 credit 1 Credit H \$467.50 \$55.40 \$8.50	12,985.70 hours and above. our \$935.00 \$55.40
jineering arning Fe letic Fee	18 Instruction Gene Technol Fee ee	nal Fee: eral Fee: logy Fee:	12,443.60 imit on the tuition 1 Credit Hour \$893.30 \$55.40 \$8.50	17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f ALLOCATION of FEES 1 Credit Hour \$1,250.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 ANEOUS FEES (Miscellaneous Fee \$17.00 per credit hour \$25.00 per credit hour \$1 per credit hour, if enrolled in	6,908.20 for Law Students is 13 credit 1 Credit H \$467.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 as are not refundable)	12,985.70 hours and above. our \$935.00 \$55.40
jineering arning Fe letic Fee Iget Payn	18 Instruction Gena Technol Fee ee nent Plan	nal Fee: eral Fee: logy Fee:	12,443.60 imit on the tuition 1 Credit Hour \$893.30 \$55.40 \$8.50	17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f ALLOCATION of FEES 1 Credit Hour \$1,250.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 ANEOUS FEES (Miscellaneous Fee \$17.00 per credit hour \$25.00 per credit hour \$1 per credit hour, if enrolled in \$50.00 per month	6,908.20 for Law Students is 13 credit 1 Credit H \$467.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 es are not refundable) 9 or more credit hours	12,985.70 hours and above. our \$935.00 \$55.40 \$8.50
ineering arning Fe etic Fee get Payn ection Fe	18 Instruction Gena Technol Fee ee ment Plan ee	nal Fee: eral Fee: logy Fee: Late Fee	12,443.60 imit on the tuition 1 Credit Hour \$893.30 \$55.40 \$8.50	17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f ALLOCATION of FEES 1 Credit Hour \$1,250.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 ANEOUS FEES (Miscellaneous Fee \$17.00 per credit hour \$25.00 per credit hour \$1 per credit hour, if enrolled in \$50.00 per month	6,908.20 for Law Students is 13 credit 1 Credit H \$467.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 as are not refundable)	12,985.70 hours and above. our \$935.00 \$55.40 \$8.50
ineering arning Fe etic Fee get Payn ection Fe ng Servic	18 Instruction Gen- Technol Fee ee ment Plan ee ce Fee (EC	nal Fee: eral Fee: logy Fee: Late Fee CSI)	12,443.60 imit on the tuition 1 Credit Hour \$893.30 \$55.40 \$8.50	17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f ALLOCATION of FEES 1 Credit Hour \$1,250.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 ANEOUS FEES (Miscellaneous Fee \$17.00 per credit hour \$25.00 per credit hour \$1 per credit hour \$10.00 per month \$100.00 minimum to \$200.00 m \$50.00 \$100.00 per month	6,908.20 for Law Students is 13 credit 1 Credit H \$467.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 es are not refundable) 9 or more credit hours	12,985.70 hours and above. our \$935.00 \$55.40 \$8.50
ineering arning Fe etic Fee get Payn ection Fe ng Servic Paymer	18 Instruction Gen- Technol Fee ee ment Plan ee ce Fee (EC	nal Fee: eral Fee: logy Fee: Late Fee CSI) r students n	12,443.60 imit on the tuition 1 Credit Hour \$893.30 \$55.40 \$8.50 MISCELL	17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f ALLOCATION of FEES 1 Credit Hour \$1,250.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 ANEOUS FEES (Miscellaneous Fee \$17.00 per credit hour \$25.00 per credit hour \$1 per credit hour \$10.00 per month \$100.00 minimum to \$200.00 m \$50.00	6,908.20 for Law Students is 13 credit 1 Credit H \$467.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 es are not refundable) 9 or more credit hours haximum, based on account balan	12,985.70 hours and above. our \$935.00 \$55.40 \$8.50
ineering arning Fe etic Fee Iget Payn ection Fe ng Servic Paymer Registra	18 Instruction Generic Technol Fee ee ment Plan ee ce Fee (EC nt Fee (for ation Fee ation / Lat	nal Fee: eral Fee: logy Fee: Late Fee CSI) r students n	12,443.60 imit on the tuition 1 Credit Hour \$893.30 \$55.40 \$8.50 MISCELLA ot on a payment plan) er the end of the term)	17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f ALLOCATION of FEES 1 Credit Hour \$1,250.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 ANEOUS FEES (Miscellaneous Fee \$17.00 per credit hour \$25.00 per credit hour \$1 per credit hour \$10.00 per month \$100.00 minimum to \$200.00 m \$50.00 \$100.00 per month	6,908.20 for Law Students is 13 credit 1 Credit H \$467.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 es are not refundable) 9 or more credit hours haximum, based on account balan haximum, based on account balan	12,985.70 hours and above. our \$935.00 \$55.40 \$8.50
gineering earning Fe letic Fee Igget Payn lection Fe ng Servic e Paymer e Registra e Registra e Registra urned Ch honored (18 Instruction Generic Technol Fee ee ment Plan ee ce Fee (EC nt Fee (for ation Fee ation / Lat credit Ca	nal Fee: eral Fee: logy Fee: Late Fee CSI) r students n te Add (afte urned E-C	12,443.60 imit on the tuition 1 Credit Hour \$893.30 \$55.40 \$8.50 MISCELL ot on a payment plan) er the end of the term) heck / Returned or	17,087.20 band. The tuition credit band f ALLOCATION of FEES 1 Credit Hour \$1,250.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 ANEOUS FEES (Miscellaneous Feee \$17.00 per credit hour \$25.00 per credit hour \$1 per credit hour \$1 per credit hour, if enrolled in \$50.00 per month \$100.00 minimum to \$200.00 m \$50.00 \$100.00 per month \$50.00 - week 2; \$100.00 - wee Out of state fees plus \$200.00. \$30.00 (plus a late payment, regiment)	6,908.20 for Law Students is 13 credit 1 Credit H \$467.50 \$55.40 \$8.50 es are not refundable) 9 or more credit hours haximum, based on account balan haximum, based on account balan	12,985.70 hours and above. our \$935.00 \$55.40 \$55.40 \$8.50 ce e late fees)

Tuition and Fees must be paid on the Monday prior to the first day of the semester or by the monthly payment due date if enrolled in a budget payment plan. Future enrollment may be cancelled if payment arrangements are not made timely.
 After the semester begins, additional fees are due at the time of late registration or adds.